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College Email Address Contact 

Telephone 

Number: 

08381-268222 
: sacnaregal70 @gmail.com 

Principal 

Seal 

and 

Signature. 

Fax No: 268222 

Tq: 
Ron 

Di: 
Gadag 

State: 

Karnataka 

College 

Full 

Postal 

Address: 

Shri 

Annadaneshwar 

Arts, 

Science, 

Commerce 

College 

andPG 

Center 

Naregal 

-582 

119 

Students: 06 Total No of 

13,950/ Total Fees: 

06 

TERADAL VINAYAK BASAVARAJ SHRUTI MALLAPPA MAGI 

HINDU -

-

MALE 

YES 

11000/-02-03-1992 

27-11-2020 

175/ 

HINDU KURUBA II-A 

05 

FEMALE 

NO 

20000/ 

05-05-1994 

09-11-2020 

3400/ 

04 

YARAGATTI SHREEDHAR HANAMAPPA 

MALE 

II-A 

HINDU KSHATRIYA 

NO 

10000/ 

26-06-1999 

23-11-2020 

3400/ 

MARANABASARI 

MUSLIM 

I1-B 

03 

RESHMA HUSENSAB NABISAB ALLASAB NADAF 

FEMALE 

NO 

20000/-12-03-1994 

09-11-2020 

3400/ 

MUSLIM-IIB 

02 

MALE 

NO 

25000/ 

22-06-1998 

27-11-2020 

3400/ 

01 

VADDAR ANAND DYAMAPPA 

HINDU 

-
BHOVI-

SC 

MALE 

NO 

21000/ 

05-06-1992 

27-11-2020 

175/ 

Part-A 

Management Quota seats 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

SI No 

Name 

of 
the 

Candidate 

Sex 

Caste/Religion/ Sub HK/OU 

quota 

caste 

Income Annual 

Date 

of 
Birth 

Admn. 

Of 
the 

Students Date of 

9 

Candidate 

Per 

other fees for 

Regn. 

College Code: 2230 Name 

of 
the 

College: 

Shri 
Annadaneashwar 

Arts, 
Science, 

Commerce 

College 

& 
PG 

Center 

Naregal. 

University Quota seats Management 

Quota 

seats: 

06 se******e 

Name 

of 
the 

Class 

: M.A, 

Kannada 

| st 
& 
I| 
nd 

Year 

Statement 

Total 

Intake: 

15 
+ 

15 
= 

30 

Annexure-1 Part-A 

KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD 

SC 

& 

University 

Showing the 

number 

of stu 
den 
ts 

admitted in the 

college during 

the academic 

year 2020-21. 



Principal 

Seal 

and 

Signature. 

College Email Address Contact Telephone Number: 

: 
Tq: 

Ron 

Di: 
Gadag 

College Full 

Fax No: 268222 

State: Karnataka 

Studen 

13,600/ Total Fees: 

HIREMATH SHRISHAIL DAYANAND 

LINGAYATH 

04 

III-B 

MALE 

VEERASHIVA -

YES 

14000/ 

30-08-1991 

05-11-2020 

3400/ 

MAKANDAR 

MUSLIM -IIB 

03 

SHIRINJA ASGARALI 

FEMALE 

NO 

15000/ 

30-09-1996 

27-11-2020 

3400/ 

BIXAVATIMATH 

GM 

02 

SHEKHARAYYA NEELAMMA SHIVANAGUTTI BASAVARAJ SHIVABASAPPA 

FEMALE 

YES 

GM/ 

07-05-1991 

27-11-2020 

3400/ 

LINGAYATH 

01 

III-B 

MALE 

VEERASHIVA -

NO 

11000/ 

27-11-2020 

3400/ 

Part-A 

Management Quota seats 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

caste 

SI No 

Name 

of 
the 

Candidate 

Sex 

Caste/Religion/ Sub 

quota HK/OU 

Income Annual 

Date of Birth 

Students 
Admn.. Of the 

Date of 

9 

Candidate 

Per 

other fees for 

Regn. 

College Code: 2230 Name 

of 
the 

College 

: Shri 

Annadaneashwar 

Arts, 

Science, 

Commerce 

College 

& 
PG 

Center 

Naregal. 

University Quota seats Management 

Quota 

seats: 

04 

Name 

of 
the 

Class: 

M.Sc, 

Mathematics 

| st 
& 
I| 
nd 

Year 

Statement 

Showing 

the 
number 

ofstudents 

admitted 

in 
the 

college 

during 

the 

academic 

year 

2020-21. 

Total 

Intake: 

15 

+ 
15 

= 
30 

Annexure-1 

Part-A 

0 

Studnt 

KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD 

08381-268222 sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

Postal 

Address: 

Shri 

Annadaneshwar 

Arts, 

Science, 

Commerce 

College 

and 

PG 

Center 

Naregal 

-582119 
ts: 04 

Total No of 

& 

University 



Principal 

Seal 

and 

Signature. 

College Email Address Contact 

: sacnaregal70 @gmail.com 

Fax No: 268222 

State: Karnataka 

College 

Full 

Postal 

Address: 

Shri 

Students: 03 Total No of 

6,990/ 
Total Fees: 

03 

SAVITRI ASHOK VADDATTI 

FEMALE 

NO 

15000/ 

07-08-1995 

IIA 

HINDU GANIGA 

IIIA ST 

HINDU KAMMA 

18-11-2020 

3405/ 

RAO SWETHA NEKKANTI BUCHESHWARA 

FEMALE 

02 

YES 

48000/ 

07-02-1998 

06-11-2020 

3405/ 

LENKANNAVAR AISHWARYA CHANNABASAPPA 

FEMALE 

01 

HINDU WALMIKI 

NO 

20000/ 

19-08-1998 

05-11-2020 

180/ 

Part-B 

University Quota seats 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

9 

SI No 

Name 

of 
the 

Candidate 

Sex 

Sub caste 
Caste/Religion/ 

quota HK/0U 

Date of 

Income Annual 

Students 
Of the 

Date of Admn.. 

Candidate 
for Per 
other fees 

Regn. & 
University 

College Code: 2230 Name 

of 
the 

College 

: Shri 

Annadaneashwar 

Arts, 

Science, 

Commerce 

College 

& 
PG 

Center 

Naregal. 

03 

Name 

of 
the 

Class 

: M.Sc, 

Mathematics 

| st 
& 

I| 
nd 

Year 

Statement 

Showing 

the 
number 

of 
studen 

ts 
admitted 

in 
the 

college 

during 

the 
academic 

year 

2020-2 

1. 

Annexure-1 Part-B 

University Quota seats Management Quota seats: Total 

Intake: 

15+ 

15 
= 

30 

KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD 

KARNAT 

Telephone Number: 08381-268222 

Tq: 
Ron 

Di: 
Gadag 

Annadaneshwar 

Arts, 

Science, 

Commerce 

College 

and 

PG 

Center 

Naregal 

-582 

1 19 

Birth 


