KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

University with Potential for Excellence

UNIVERSITY INFORMATION CELL

Pavate nagar, Dharwad-580003

Karnataka-India

Ter Cinik unatak

E-mail: informationcell@kud.ac.in

ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಕೋಶ

ಪಾವಟೆನಗರ, ಧಾರವಾಡ- 580003

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ -ಭಾರತ

Date: 28-09-2020

Ref No. KU/UIC/VV/2020-21/128.

75 ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ಅಧೀನ ಮತ್ತು ಸಲಂಗೃ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಧಾರವಾಡ, ಗದಗ, ಹಾವೇರಿ ಮತ್ತು ಕಾರವಾರ

ವಿಷಯ: 2020–21 ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳ ಹಾಗೂ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯಗಳ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಒದಗಿಸುವ ಕುರಿತು.

ಮಾನ್ಯರೆ,

ಮೇಲ್ರಾಣಿಸಿದ ವಿಷಯದನ್ರಯ ಸನ್ 2020–21ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ತಮ್ಮ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರವೇಶ ಪಡೆದ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳ ಹಾಗೂ ಇನ್ನಿತರ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಕಳುಹಿಸಲು ಈ ಪತ್ರದೊಂದಿಗೆ ನಿಗದಿತ ನಮೂನೆಯನ್ನು ಲಗತ್ತಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ನಮೂನೆಯನ್ನು ಭರ್ತಿ ಮಾಡಿ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ಕಳುಹಿಸಲು ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ನಮೂನೆಯ ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದು ಪುಟವನ್ನು ಭರ್ತಿಮಾಡಿ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಂಖ್ಯೆಯನ್ನು ನಮೂದಿಸಿ. ದಿನಾಂಕ: 31-10-2020ರ ಒಳಗಾಗಿ ಸಮನ್ವಯ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು, ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಕೋಶ ವಿಭಾಗ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಧಾರವಾಡ ಇವರಿಗೆ ಕಳುಹಿಸಲು ಕೋರಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಅಂಕಿಸಂಖ್ಯಾ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಮೇಲ್ಕಾಣಿಸಿದ ದಿನಾಂಕದೊಳಗೆ ಕಡ್ಡಾಯವಾಗಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಬೇಕೆಂದು ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸಿದೆ.

ಸೂಚನೆ: ಬಿ.ಎಡ್. ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳ ಅಂಕಿಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು 2020-21 ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ದಂಡ ಸಹಿತ ಪ್ರವೇಶಾತಿಯನ್ನು ಪಡೆದ ನಂತರ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಮಾರೈಸಲು ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ವಂದನೆಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ,

ತಮ್ಮ ವಿಶ್ವಾಸದ.

- Hapet: 88/09/3000 ಕುಲಸಚಿವರು

micy 15 =

nnex

a se eats

e of

KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

down- 21 to 2022-23.

on to has summer ust

Annexure-1 Part-A

Statement Showing the number of students admitted in the college during the academic year 2020-21.

Name of the Class: M.A, Kannada I st & II nd Year

Name of the College: Shri Annadaneashwar Arts, Science,

Commerce College & PG Center Naregal.

Total Intake: 15 + 15 = 30

Management Quota seats: 06

University Quota seats :....

College Code: 2230

	06	05	04	03	02	01	Part-A	1	SI No
	VINAYAK BASAVARAJ TERADAL	SHRUTI MALLAPPA MAGI	SHREEDHAR HANAMAPPA YARAGATTI	RESHMA HUSENSAB MARANABASARI	NABISAB ALLASAB NADAF	ANAND DYAMAPPA VADDAR	Management Quota seats	2	Name of the Candidate
	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	MALE		3	Sex
	HINDU - SC	HINDU KURUBA II-A	HINDU KSHATRIYA II-A	MUSLIM II-B	MUSLIM- IIB	HINDU - BHOVI-SC	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	4	Caste/Religion/ Sub caste
	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO		SI	HK/OU quota
	11000/-	20000/-	10000/-	20000/-	25000/-	21000/-		6	Annual Income
	02-03-1992	05-05-1994	26-06-1999	12-03-1994	22-06-1998	05-06-1992		7	Date of Birth
Total No of Students: 06	27-11-2020	09-11-2020	23-11-2020	09-11-2020	27-11-2020	27-11-2020		8	Date of Admn Of the Students
Total Fees: 13,950/-	175/-	3400/	3400/	3400/-	3400/	175/-		9	University Regn & other fees for Per Candidate

College Full Postal Address: Shri Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, Commerce College and P G Center Naregal -582119 Tq: Ron Di: Gadag State: Karnataka

Contact Telephone Number: 08381-268222 Fax No: 268222

: sacnaregal70@gmail.com

College Email Address

Principal Seal and Signature.

KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

WAD Annexure-1 Part-A -SOF Students

Statement Showing the number of students admitted in the college during the academic year 2020-21.

Name of the Class: M.Sc, Mathematics I st & II nd Year

Total Intake: 15 + 15 = 30

Name of the College: Shri Annadaneashwar Arts, Science,

Management Quota seats: 04

Commerce College & PG Center Naregal.

University Quota seats :.....

College Code: 2230

	04	02		01	Part-A	1	SI No
	SHRISHAIL DAYANAND HIREMATH	SHIRINJA ASGARALI MAKANDAR	NEELAMMA SHEKHARAYYA BIXAVATIMATH	BASAVARAJ SHIVABASAPPA SHIVANAGUTTI	Management Quota seats	2	Name of the Candidate
	MALE	FEMALE	FEMALE	MALE		ω	Sex
	VEERASHIVA - LINGAYATH III-B	MUSLIM - IIB	GM	VEERASHIVA - LINGAYATH III-B		4	Caste/Religion/ Sub caste
	YES	NO	YES	NO		5	HK/OU quota
	14000/-	15000/-	GM/-	11000/-		6	Annual Income
	30-08-1991	30-09-1996	07-05-1991			7	Date of Birth
Total No of Students: 04	05-11-2020	27-11-2020	27-11-2020	27-11-2020		8	Date of Admn Of the Students
Total Fees: 13,600/-	3400/-	3400/-	3400/-	3400/-		9	University Regn & other fees for Per Candidate

College Full Postal Address: Shri Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, Commerce College and P G Center Naregal -582119 Tq: Ron Di: Gadag State: Karnataka

Contact Telephone Number: 08381-268222 Fax No: 268222

College Email Address : sacnaregal70@gmail.com

KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

KARNATAKA UNIVERSITA DIIAMWAD

Annexure-1 Part-B

Statement Showing the number of students admitted in the college during the academic year 2020-21.

Name of the Class: M.Sc, Mathematics I st & II nd Year

Name of the College: Shri Annadaneashwar Arts, Science,

Commerce College & PG Center Naregal.

College Code: 2230

Total Intake: 15 + 15 = 30

Management Quota seats:

03

University Quota seats:

	_							
			03	0.2	10	01	Part-B	SI No
			SAVITRI ASHOK VADDATTI	NEKKANTI BUCHESHWARA RAO SWETHA	AISHWARYA CHANNABASAPPA LENKANNAVAR	The second second	University Quota seats	Name of the Candidate
			FEMALE	FEMALE	FEMALE		u	Sex
			HINDU GANIGA- II A	HINDU KAMMA-	HINDU WALMIKI -		4	Caste/Religion/ Sub caste
			NO	YES	NO		5	HK/OU quota
			15000/-	48000/-	20000/-		6	Annual Income
			07-08-1995	07-02-1998	19-08-1998		7	Date of Birth
Total No of Students: 03			18-11-2020	06-11-2020	05-11-2020		8	Date of Admn Of the Students
Total Fees: 6,990/-			3405/-	3405/-	180/-		9	University Regn & other fees for Per Candidate

College Full Postal Address: Shri Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, Commerce College and P G Center Naregal -582119

Tq: Ron Di: Gadag State: Karnataka

College Email Address Contact Telephone Number: 08381-268222 Fax No: 268222

: sacnaregal70@gmail.com

Principal Seal and Signature.